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California Mental Health Planning Council 
CONTINUOUS SYSTEM IMPROVEMENT COMMITTEE 

Roster 
 

Continuous System Improvement Chair and Chair-Elect: 

Lorraine Flores, Chair 
Bill Wilson Center 
E-mail: lflores@bwcmail.org 
365 Felton Empire Road 
P.O. Box 1394 
Felton CA 95018 
P: 831-234-0005 
C: 408-850-6131 
 

Walter Shwe, Chair-elect 
Consumer Advocate 
E-mail: walter@shwe.com 
24083 Fairway Dr. 
Davis CA 95616 
P: 530-746-8360 
C: 530-220-3058 
 

 
Committee Members: 

Monica Nepomuceno 
E-mail: mnepomuceno@cde.ca.gov 
Education Programs Consultant   E-08 
Department of Education, Special Education 
Division 
1430 N Street, Suite 2401 
Sacramento CA 95814 
P: 916-323-2212 
F: 916-323-6061 
C: 916-833-7958 
 

Susan Wilson 
E-mail: susanmorriswilson@gmail.com 
424 Rosewood Dr. 
Redding CA 96003 
P: 530-243-7760 
C: 530-848-5168 
 

Noel O’Neill, LMFT, Director 
Trinity County Behavioral Health 
Work: Email: noneill@kingsview.org 
Phone: (530) 623-1362 
Home E-mail: nolga2@sbcglobal.net 
P.O. Box 762 
Willits, CA   95490 
P: 707-272-2456 
 

Raja Mitry 

Consumer Related Advocate 
Email: rmitry@sbcglobal.net 
170 El Bonito Way 
Millbrae, CA  94030 
(415) 420-1289 
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Karen Hart 
Parent / Family Advocate 
E-mail: khart55@sbcglobal.net 
291 San Bernabe Dr. 
Monterey CA 93940 
P: 831-373-3966 
F: 831-373-3966 
 

Celeste Hunter 
E-mail: chunter1247@cox.net 
Family Partner 
UPAC / Alliance for Community 
Empowerment 
5348 University Ave., STE 202 
San Diego CA 92105 
P: 619-265-2727 
C: 619-977-7433 
 

 Esmeralda Liberato 
 
Consumer Advocate 
E-mail: esme.hope2@gmail.com 
2219 Burgundy Way 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
Bus: (707) 419-0126 
 

 

 

Staff: 

Tom Orrock 
Email: Thomas.Orrock@cmhpc.ca.gov 
1501 Capitol Mall  71.3001 
MS 2706 
PO Box 997413 
Sacramento, CA 95899-7413 
P: 916-324-0980 
 

Linda Dickerson 
Email: Linda.Dickerson@cmhpc.ca.gov 

 1501 Capitol Mall  71.3001 
MS 2706 
PO Box 997413 
Sacramento, CA 95899-7413 
P: 916-449-5249 
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